1N5407 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 1N5407-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number 1N5407
Description DIODE DO201 800V 3A 175C
Detailed Description Diode 800 V 3A Through Hole Axial
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
1N5400 Axial Lead 500 Units/Box
1N5400RL Axial Lead 1200/Tape & Reel
AXIAL LEAD
CASE 267–05
STYLE 1
Preferred  devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
1N5401 Axial Lead 500 Units/Box
1N5401RL Axial Lead 1200/Tape & Reel
1N5402 Axial Lead 500 Units/Box
1N5402RL Axial Lead 1200/Tape & Reel
1N5404 Axial Lead 500 Units/Box
1N5404RL Axial Lead 1200/Tape & Reel
1N5406 Axial Lead 500 Units/Box
1N5406RL Axial Lead 1200/Tape & Reel
1N5407 Axial Lead 500 Units/Box
1N5407RL Axial Lead 1200/Tape & Reel
1N5408 Axial Lead 500 Units/Box
1N5408RL Axial Lead 1200/Tape & Reel
AL = Assembly Location
1N540x = Device Number
x = 0, 1, 2, 4, 6, 7 or 8
YY = Year